
Consulate-General of Japan 
 in Mumbai 

 

2024 Official Holiday 

 

1. 1st January  Monday New Year Holiday 

2. 2nd January  Tuesday New Year Holiday 

3.      3rd January   Wednesday New Year Holiday 

4. 26th January  Friday  Republic Day 

5. 23rd February  Friday  The Emperor’s Birthday 

6. 25th March  Monday Holi 

7. 29th March  Friday  Good Friday 

8.  9th April  Tuesday Gudhi Padwa 

9.  1st May  Wednesday Maharashtra Din 

10. 17th June  Monday Bakri Id(Id-Uz-Zuha) 

11. 15th August  Thursday Independence Day 

12. 16th September     Monday Id-E-Milad 

13. 17th September  Tuesday End of Ganesh Chaturthi 

14.  2nd October  Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

15.  1st November  Friday  Diwali 

16. 25th December   Wednesday Christmas 

17. 30th December  Monday  Year-end Holiday 

18.     31st December  Tuesday Yearend Holiday 

 

Total: 18 days 


